A-51
DWT1327D
$2725
Dial Gauges
Additional
� Portable—Weighs
Less than 40 lb
� 1⁄4% Accuracy When

pressure buildup and makes it
easier to use the pump handle.
The manifold has 2 connections:
one for a 41⁄2" PGT-45L solid-front
test dial gauge (1⁄4% dial gauge
span accuracy), the other for most
standard-size dial gauges.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DWT1327D $2725 Portable dial gauge calibration kit
Note: Test dial gauges are available with ranges from 15 to 10,000 psi; see page G-61 for
additional ranges.
Comes complete with pump, wrenches, spare o-rings, piping, fittings and NPT adaptors,
rugged carrying case, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DWT1327D, portable dial gauge calibration kit, plus 4 test
dial gauges (order separately): PGT-45L-100 (100 psi range), PGT-45L-600
(600 psi range), PGT-45L-1000 (1000 psi range) and PGT-45L-5000 (5000 psi range),
$2725 + 390 + 390 + 390 + 390 = $4285.
SPECIFICATIONS
TEST SET
Accuracy: 1⁄4% of dial gauge span

Complete test set includes 2-stage
hydraulic pump with base; 3 wrenches
for dial gauge installation and removal;
spare O-rings; all piping, fittings, and
1⁄4 and 1⁄2 NPT adaptors; rugged metal
carrying case that holds up to 4 test dial
gauges; and operator’s manual
TEST DIAL GAUGES
Type and Size: PGT-45L
41⁄2" test dial gauges, see page G-58
Accuracy: 1⁄4% of dial gauge span
Bourdon Tube Materials: Monel®
GRADUATIONS
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE (psi) MAJOR MINOR
PGT-45L-100 $390 0 to 100 5 0.5
PGT-45L-600 390 0 to 600 50 2
PGT-45L-1000 390 0 to 1000 50 5
PGT-45L-5000 390 0 to 5000 500 20
PGT-45L-10,000 390 0 to 10,000 500 50
1⁄4 % TEST DIAL GAUGES 41⁄2" DIAL SIZE (Order Test Dial Gauges Separately)
DWT1327D, $2725, with
PGT-45L-600, $390, shown
smaller than actual size.